—
Electrical installation solutions
for buildings
1
MINIATURE
CIRCUIT-BREAKERS
2
RESIDUAL CURRENT

Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
1 6 464901 S201-B6 2CDS251001R0065 0.125 10
10 463805 S201-B10 2CDS251001R0105 0.125 10
13 465007 S201-B13 2CDS251001R0135 0.125 10
16 578639 S201-B16 2CDS251001R1165 0.125 10
20 *1 465106 S201-B20 2CDS251001R0205 0.125 10
25 465205 S201-B25 2CDS251001R0255 0.125 10
32 *2 465304 S201-B32 2CDS251001R0325 0.125 10
40 *3 465403 S201-B40 2CDS251001R0405 0.125 10
50 550925 S201-B50 2CDS251001R0505 0.125 10
63 550932 S201-B63 2CDS251001R0635 0.125 10
Number
of poles
Rated
current
In A
Bbn
4016779
EAN
Order details Price
1 piece
Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
2 6 466400 S202-B6 2CDS252001R0065 0.250 5
10 466608 S202-B10 2CDS252001R0105 0.250 5
13 466707 S202-B13 2CDS252001R0135 0.250 5
16 466905 S202-B16 2CDS252001R0165 0.250 5
20 467001 S202-B20 2CDS252001R0205 0.250 5
25 467100 S202-B25 2CDS252001R0255 0.250 5
32 467209 S202-B32 2CDS252001R0325 0.250 5
40 467407 S202-B40 2CDS252001R0405 0.250 5
50 550949 S202-B50 2CDS252001R0505 0.250 5
63 550956 S202-B63 2CDS252001R0635 0.250 5
Number
of poles
Rated
current
In A
Bbn
4016779
EAN
Order details Price
1 piece
Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
3 6 468602 S203-B6 2CDS253001R0065 0.375 1
10 468701 S203-B10 2CDS253001R0105 0.375 1
13 468909 S203-B13 2CDS253001R0135 0.375 1
16 469005 S203-B16 2CDS253001R0165 0.375 1
20 *1 469104 S203-B20 2CDS253001R0205 0.375 1
25 469203 S203-B25 2CDS253001R0255 0.375 1
32 *2 469302 S203-B32 2CDS253001R0325 0.375 1
40 *3 469401 S203-B40 2CDS253001R0405 0.375 1
50 550963 S203-B50 2CDS253001R0505 0.375 1
63 550970 S203-B63 2CDS253001R0635 0.375 1
*1 suitable for flow-type heaters 12 kW *3 suitable for flow-type heaters 21, 24 and 27 kW
*2 suitable for flow-type heaters 18 kW
2C
D
C
0
21
0
59
S
0
0
12
2C
D
C
0
21
17
4
S
0
0
10
2C
D
C
0
21
17
5S
0
0
10
S 202
S 201
S 203
—
MCBs
S 200 series B characteristic
1/26 E LEC TR I C A L I N S TA LL ATI O N S O LUTI O N S FO R B U I LD I N G S   2 CH C 0 0 0 0 0 2 C0 2 011
Number
of poles
Rated
current
In A
Bbn
4016779
EAN
Order details Price
1 piece
Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
4 6 528955 S204-B6 2CDS254001R0065 0.500 1
10 528962 S204-B10 2CDS254001R0105 0.500 1
13 528979 S204-B13 2CDS254001R0135 0.500 1
16 528986 S204-B16 2CDS254001R0165 0.500 1
20 528993 S204-B20 2CDS254001R0205 0.500 1
25 529006 S204-B25 2CDS254001R0255 0.500 1
32 529013 S204-B32 2CDS254001R0325 0.500 1
40 529020 S204-B40 2CDS254001R0405 0.500 1
50 550987 S204-B50 2CDS254001R0505 0.500 1
63 550994 S204-B63 2CDS254001R0635 0.500 1
With disconnecting neutral NA
Number
of poles
Rated
current
In A
Bbn
4016779
EAN
Order details Price
1 piece
Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
1+NA 6 531580 S201-B6NA 2CDS251103R0065 0.250 5
10 531597 S201-B10NA 2CDS251103R0105 0.250 5
13 531603 S201-B13NA 2CDS251103R0135 0.250 5
16 531610 S201-B16NA 2CDS251103R0165 0.250 5
20 *1 531627 S201-B20NA 2CDS251103R0205 0.250 5
25 531634 S201-B25NA 2CDS251103R0255 0.250 5
32 *2 531641 S201-B32NA 2CDS251103R0325 0.250 5
40 *3 531658 S201-B40NA 2CDS251103R0405 0.250 5
50 536158 S201-B50NA 2CDS251103R0505 0.250 5
63 536141 S201-B63NA 2CDS251103R0635 0.250 5
Number
of poles
Rated
current
In A
Bbn
4016779
EAN
Order details Price
1 piece
Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
 3+NA 6 532280 S203-B6NA 2CDS253103R0065 0.500 1
10 532297 S203-B10NA 2CDS253103R0105 0.500 1
13 532303 S203-B13NA 2CDS253103R0135 0.500 1
16 532310 S203-B16NA 2CDS253103R0165 0.500 1
20 *1 532327 S203-B20NA 2CDS253103R0205 0.500 1
25 532334 S203-B25NA 2CDS253103R0255 0.500 1
32 *2 532341 S203-B32NA 2CDS253103R0325 0.500 1
40 *3 532358 S203-B40NA 2CDS253103R0405 0.500 1
50 536165 S203-B50NA 2CDS253103R0505 0.580 1
63 536172 S203-B63NA 2CDS253103R0635 0.580 1
*1 suitable for flow-type heaters 12 kW *3 suitable for flow-type heaters 21, 24 and 27 kW
*2 suitable for flow-type heaters 18 kW
S 204
2C
D
C
0
21
0
18
S
0
0
13
2C
D
C
0
21
0
13
S
0
0
13
S 201 NA
S 203 NA
2C
D
C
0
21
17
6S
0
0
10
1/27 1
Same
reference